on submission of relevant documents.

Those who have facility for motor repair and rewinding at Ernakulam district, Kerala State only need to be 
participated in this tender. DOCUMENTARY EVIDENCE TO BE SUBMITTED.

The offer should be accompanied with an EMD amount of ₹14,000/- (Rupees Fourteen Thousand Only
)

.

10. Buyer Added Bid Specific ATC

Buyer uploaded ATC document Click here to view the file .

अ&वीकरण/Disclaimer
The additional terms and conditions have been incorporated by the Buyer after approval of the Competent
Authority in Buyer Organization, whereby Buyer organization is solely responsible for the impact of these clauses

[...]

के तहत बीमा कों पनी से जारी बीमा ज़मानत बाोंड (ISB) / खातार्ारक कडमाोंड डर ाफ्ट / भारत में ककसी भी 

अनुसूकचत बैंक से जारी बैंक गारोंटी कजसकी कोस्थि, केरल में िाखा हो / स्वीकायस रूप में ऑनलाइन भुगतान के 

रूप में जमा करनी होगी। 

The offer should be accompanied with an EMD amount of ₹14,000/- (Rupees Fourteen Thousand 

Only) shall be submitted. The amount shall be required to be submitted as Insurance Surety Bond 

(ISB) issued from Insurance Company under IRDAI / Account Payee Demand Draft / Bank 

Guarantee issued from any Scheduled Bank in India having a branch in Kochi, Kerala / on online